27 584.00$   Mobile Home Tenant
28 422.00$   Mobile Home Tenant
29 450.00$   Mobile Home Tenant
30 456.00$   Mobile Home Tenant
31 451.00$   Mobile Home Tenant
32 508.00$   Mobile Home Tenant
33 508.00$   Mobile Home Tenant
34 515.00$   Mobile Home Tenant

835.00$   Single Family Home Park
Monthly 16,983.00$
Yearly 203,796.00$

Rent Roll

Blue Heron Park RR   |   Blue Heron Park 14

Blue H
eron Park | Financial Analysis

BL
U

E
H

ER
O

N
 P

AR
K

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

05 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis
Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions
Cash Flow Analysis
Financial Metrics

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Blue Heron Park 16

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Scheduled Rent $224,878 $231,625

Gross Potential Income $224,878 $231,625

General Vacancy -$21,082 9.37% -$23,323 10.06%

Effective Gross Income $203,796 $208,302

Less Expenses $49,659 24.36% $49,659 23.83%

Net Operating Income $154,137 $158,643

Annual Debt Service $81,646 $81,646

Cash flow $72,491 $76,997

Debt Coverage Ratio 1.89 1.94

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $13,454 $420 $13,454 $420

Insurance $4,455 $139 $4,455 $139

Management Fee $9,217 $288 $9,217 $288

Repairs & Maintenance $9,289 $290 $9,289 $290

Supplies $4,608 $144 $4,608 $144

Utilities $5,370 $168 $5,370 $168

Other Expenses $3,266 $102 $3,266 $102

Total Operating Expense $49,659 $1,552 $49,659 $1,552

Annual Debt Service $81,646 $81,646

% of EGI 24.36% 23.83%

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   Blue Heron Park 17

GLOBAL
Price $1,400,000

INCOME - Growth Rates
Gross Scheduled Rent 3.00%

EXPENSES - Growth Rates
Real Estate Taxes 1.50%
Insurance 1.50%
Repairs & Maintenance 1.50%
Supplies 1.50%
Utilities 1.50%
Other Expenses 1.50%

PROPOSED FINANCING
Loan Type Amortized
Down Payment $313,250
Loan Amount $1,086,750
Interest Rate 5.70%
Annual Debt Service $81,646
Loan to Value 78%
Amortization Period 25 Years